Albion Park: 14 May 2024

10:14 | Maiden 395m

NAME
Todd Gack
Brindle D

Billy Balowski
Brindle D

Ewyn Levi

Blac]

Boxcar Wilde
Blk & Wh D
Cheers Cobber (SCR)

Bella Outlaw
Black D

I'M Refined
Wht & Fwn B

Roger
Black D

Cyclone Indi
Black D

(into 5)
Flipper King (SCR)

S%SHHEWH‘»I'&EIH

R3

2002 | NOV395m

NAME
T|ny Rocket
Al Blue'B

Cutie Cutie
Black B

Grace Talks
Rd Fn & Wh B

Come On Jo
Red Bdl B

Red Yogi
Red Bdl D

No Sense (SCR)
Lad's Lad

Fawn D

Tommy Trouble
Blue D

[]
g
iid]

Collin's Girl
Wh & BIk B
(into 6)

=

R5

2046 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME

Nana Marie
Black B

Padstow Prince

Red Bdl D

By Order Of (SCR)
Sirius Lizzie

Black B

Arapaho Malt (SCR)

Adjourned
Black D

Run Bonnie Run
Black B

oo~ i o N ~ BEER A

| ing Sled
Imposing Sledge

Bacchus Warnie
Blue D

(into 3)
wan Gold

\,
7@

Blac|

(into 5)

=y
Q

Corless Cursed (SCR)

R1 Borgbet Tipping Service Maiden H

TRAINER

Anthony Hoyland
Josephine Warbroek
Robert Essex

Kurt Brown
Chris Brydon

Sidney Goodwin
Daniel Bloomfield
Tony Zammit

Sidney Goodwin

Darren Johnstone

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

David Bailey

Craig Cassidy
Cyndie Elson
Chris Brydon

Anne Clelland
Matt Bourke

Brett Hazelgrove

Darren Johnstone
Kev Murnane

Kurt Brown

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Chris Brydon

Patrick Gainey
John Mccarthy
Darren Johnstone
Graham Hall

Gregory Stella
Darren Russell
Robynne Black
Shane Topping

Robert Essex

Kennel closes 18:29

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4

2223

N/A

7463

5634

2551

32

8442

54

8577

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.27

23.51

NBT

NBT

23.73

23.84

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4

4777

2335

5762

7545

7755

7248

5744

6411

2667

5874

BEST T/D

23.52

23.69

23.38

23.62

23.83

NBT

23.45

NBT

NBT

24.30

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$700 - $350-$170

$2.2K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

3333

7636

7737

1624

5224

1131

4335

1F71

5848

4865

BEST T/D

23.39

NBT

23.03

22.98

23.33

22.54

22.84

NBT

23.18

23.64

19:33 | Maiden 395m

NAME
Nunniong

Fawn D

— Alplne Blue

=72= BlackB

Send It
Wh & BdI B

Chilli Di
Black B P
Blue Car (SCR)

Trips And Cars
Black D

Pitch Black Bear
Black D

Lady Bella
Black B

Boom Boom Bernie
Lt BdI B

(into 5)
Lorikeet Pete (SCR)

SQBHEME‘»

Tab - Venue Mode

R4 NOV 395m

20:22

NAME

Long Jett
1 BackgBJ y

Cyclone Jasper
Fawn D

3 Assata (SCR)
Snow Cone

n White D

Irish Diva

5 Blue B

Royal Cyndie (SCR)
Sirius Emily

WA Black B

Diva Unleashed
B Blk & Wh B
9

Corless Cursed (L/SCR)

My Villain
] Dark BdI D
(into 6)
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R6

21:06 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME

Top Shelf Tob
Wh % BdI D y

Majestic Money
Brindle D

Luke's Babe
Dark BdI B

Open Jewel
Fawn B

Sirius Suzie
Black B

Willow's Gift
Black D

COALMAN JACK
Black D

HHWH‘»IE‘EIH

Swift Lionel (SCR)
Barefoot Cowboy
Wh & Blk D
(into 8)

110} Beautify (SCR)

N

.com.au

R2 Box 1 Photography Maiden H

TRAINER

David Kitchener
Daniel Lee
Terry Medcalf

Matt Bourke
Drew Pearce

Greg Deering
Tony Zammit
Sidney Goodwin

David Bailey

Sidney Goodwin

TRAINER

Charles Cauchi
Josh Priest

Darren Russell

Matt Bourke

Kurt Brown
Cyndie Elson

Darren Johnstone

David Bailey
Kev Murnane

Karen Tribe

Sky Racing 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Daniel Bloomfield
Shane Topping
Robert Essex

Ned Snow

Darren Johnstone
Daniel Lee

Lyndall Brand
Cyndie Elson
Anne Clelland

Marie Westwood

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

2222

5434

N/A

5438

3375

N/A

236

8448

845

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

23.88

NBT

23.95

NBT

NBT

23.53

NBT

23.55

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

2243

2532

1

1

4485

6565

3473

4335

2667

7878

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

NBT

23.29

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.19

23.05

NBT

NBT

23.79

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K-$700 -

LAST 4

5436

8724

5381

3111

6147

6161

4123

7411

8F78

7743

$350-$170

BEST T/D

24.10

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.46

NBT

23.62
23.03
23.40

NBT
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Albion Park: 14 May 2024

R7 Rosewood Veterinary Service
3rd/4th Grade 395m

21:30

NAME
Balfe Street Boy (SCR)
Loose Penny

TRAINER

Anthony Hoyland

Black D Ned Snow
Cincinati Cyndie .

Black B Cyndie Elson
Arbela

Black B Jeff Crawford

Star Assassin

Black D Brett Hazelgrove
Balmy Nights

Black B John Mccarthy
Lionel Hutz .

Wh & Blk D Josephine Warbroek
Bundy Chelle .

Blue B Shane Topping

BHEMHwIE’I

Carina Leagues Club 5th Grade H

R9 $2.2K
22:09 | 5th Grade 395m 2K

NAME TRAINER

Drop Pin )

Red Fwn D Patrick Gainey

Into Oblivion

Lt Fawn D Robert Essex

Whether To Fly

Black B Andrew Webb
Sidonia
Black B Jeff Crawford

Hotel Whisky One

Brindle D Mathew Vincent

Aussie Courage

SR o | ~ I o BN =~ RCUR Ol - |

Wh & BIk B Darren Russell
Phoenix Promise (SCR) Anne Clelland
Elodie Rose

Fawn B Anthony Hoyland
Comical Warren

Wh & Bdl D Gerry Crisci
(into 7)

Corporate Barbie (SCR) Kurt Brown

Twitter @ Brisgreys 5th Grade H
R11 5ok
22:47 | 5th Grade 395m $2.2K -
NAME TRAINER
Bow Street

Blue B

Shane Topping

| B2

Weblec Jewel

Black Gary Keep
Anna Bella

Black B Josh Priest
Out Of Austrian

Red Fwn D Ned Snow
Almost Famous

Red Fwn B David Bailey
Morse Code

Black D Craig Cassidy

Double Up Hope

Black

Cyndie Elson

wan s Bear

Blacl Robert Essex

3
4]
5
6]
A *
9

Sirius Zoe (SCR) Darren Johnstone

Les Lewis

=
(=)

Bye Bye Storm (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 18:29

PRIZE MONEY $3,900
$2.5K -

$780 - $390 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2123 23.07
2866  23.14
6155 22.43
8142 NBT
5413  23.65
7626  23.11
4714 22.81
2678  23.15

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3624 2278
2217 NBT
8587 23.00
4431 NBT
1217 22.93
5658 NBT
7788 23.76
5567 22.92
1544 23.12
1877 23.66

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3135 23.49
5655 23.26
5F16 23.28
2542 22.81
5578 23.26
1616 23.47
2485 23.17
5265 23.13
6444 23.83
7877 23.27

N

.com.au

RS Tiggerlong Tonk @ Stud

21:50 | Best 8395m

BHEME‘NIMH

NAME
High Performer
Blue D

Where's Johnson
Red Fwn D

1glcal Cyndie

Blac

Fat Boy s Wants
Red Fwn'B

Times Three
Lt BdI D

Walkarle Misty

Black

Miracles Mate
Fawn D

InsEired Reason
Blac

R10
22:28

5th Grade 395m

NAME
Glastonbury Man

Fawn D

Regal Romeo
)m Blue Fwn D

My Jack

Fawn D

Rubicon Rubi
Brindle B

Wh|sper|ng Sadie

Fawn B

Quest For Chaos
Black D

Miss Captivator
Black B

xwyn 's Luck

Blac

Comical Len (SCR)
Majestic Shot (SCR)

R12

2310 | M5395m

-

=
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NAME
Samson Power

Black D
Roxy Tequila (SCR)
eeful Nan

Blac|

Jlmary Texas
Fawn D

Lost Digit
Black B

Memorles Keep
Black

Black Parade
Black D

Peedy Paws

Luckg Dragon

Black

(into 2)
Emerald Ability (SCR)

TRAINER

Craig Cassidy
Greg Deering
Cyndie Elson
David Bailey
Greg Deering
Karen Kleinhans
Brian Baker

Daniel Lee

brisgreys.com 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Ned Snow
Gregory Stella
Karen Tribe
Mathew Vincent
Gregory Sternberg
Les Lewis

Colin Wills

Robert Essex

Drew Pearce

Shane Topping

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER
Jeanette Cauchi
Conrad Buhner

Cyndie Elson
Linda Ashford
Gary Keep
Gary Keep
Anne Clelland
David Fitzgerald

Peter Cauchi

Charles Cauchi

PRIZE MONEY $4,300

$2.7K - $860 -

LAST 4

1212

4443

4354

4678

3462

2175

5313

3245

$430 - $210

BEST T/D

22.62

22.40

22.42

NBT

22.46

22.46

22.75

22.66

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

1134

1482

6414

1511

7335

4232

5735

6624

7486
3578

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

NBT

23.18

23.68

22.62

23.61

23.01

22.97

23.01

22.96
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

3364

4458

5127

74F7

3586

5456

4442

7446

5585

5675

$350 - $170
BEST T/D
23.02
23.17

22.76

23.15

22.88

23.14

23.37

2333

23.05

22.87
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